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Women / XG / Sr C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Hernandez341
Sugar Land

9.250 9.400 9.5009.200 37.350
2 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Kaitlynn Wilhite477
River City TX

8.650 8.925 9.2009.700 36.475
7 10 1 6T 2 

2 

Grace Morris241
Capital Round Rock

8.575 9.125 9.3259.000 36.025
9 3 4T 4T 3 

3 

Kennedie Bolan480
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.525 9.1258.750 36.000
8 1 7T 9 4 

4 

Maile Wilkins206
Flips Texas

8.950 9.075 9.1508.750 35.925
3 4T 7T 8 5 

5 

Lauren Moe490
Above the Bar

8.675 9.000 9.5008.700 35.875
6 7* 10 1T 6T

6T

Arianna Valadez223
Aerial Athletics

8.825 9.000 9.2008.850 35.875
4 7* 6 6T 6T

6T

Paula Osuna345
Sugar Land

9.325 8.450 9.3258.450 35.550
1 13 11 4T 8 

8 

Gracelyn Bryan189
Flips Texas

8.525 9.000 8.8509.000 35.375
10 7T 4T 10 9 

9 

Hailey Timothy291
Cypress Kuykendahl

8.700 8.750 8.3009.450 35.200
5 11 2 13 10 

10 

Lily Koss331
Thornton's Gymnastic

7.900 9.075 9.4758.350 34.800
13 4T 12 3 11 

11 

Claire Nixon537
United Elite

8.450 9.050 8.4008.725 34.625
11 6 9 12 12 

12 

Dayla Bolding128
AcroTex GT

8.175 8.525 8.7007.800 33.200
12 12 13 11 13 

13 
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